
APPRAISERS

At Home In NH Appraisal Services 
512 Jarmany Hill Road 
Sharon, NH 03458 
Ph: 603-547-7980 
AFF Lisa Borges - athomeinnh@gmail.com

Cold River Appraisal Services 
15 Keyes Hollow Road 
South Acworth, NH 03607 
Ph: 499-1353 
Fax: Na 
AFF Jennifer Ledbetter — jzledbetter@yahoo.com

Gregory L. Doyle, Appraiser 
227 Welcome Hill Road 
Po Box 309 
West Chesterfield, NH 03466-0309 
Ph: 256-6249 
Fax: 256-6249 
AFF Greg Doyle — gldoyle288@gmail.com

Paquette Appraisal Services, LLC 
31 Central Square, Suite 4 
Keene, NH 03431 
Ph: 352-2727 
Fax: 358-3139 
AFF Jeff Trebbe — jefftrebbe@aol.com 
AFF William Borchers — appraisals@onecommail.com 
AFF Sean Green — bob.irwin@onecommail.com

Powers, Smith & Associates Inc. 
67 Winter Street 
Keene, NH 03431 
Ph: 352-8545 
Fax: 357-3203 
AFF Diane Smith — dsmith@powerssmithappraisal.com 
AFF Mary Ann Robator -madrobator@gmail.com
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CITY & STATE SERVICES

City of Keene — Dept. Of Assessment 
3 Washington Street 
Keene, NH 03431 
Ph: 352-2125 
Fax: N/A 
AFF Dan Langille — dlangille@ci.keene.nh.us 
AFF Tim Ballentine – tballentine@keenenh.gov 
AFF Arelis Quinones – aquinones@keenenh.gov

New Hampshire Housing Finance Authority 
P.O. Box 5087 
Manchester, NH 03108 
Ph: 472-8623 
Fax: 472-2663 
AFF Ignatius Maclellan — imaclellan@nhhfa.org

CONSTRUCTION & RESTORATION SERVICES

Rueter Foundation Repair 
68 Oakman St 
Turner Falls, MA 01376 
Ph: 802-579-9309 or 603-263-3691 
AFF Bob Rueter - bob@rueterfoundationrepair.com

Servpro of Cheshire County 
140 Old Route 12 East 
Westmoreland, NH 03467 
Ph:   603-352-7251 
Fax: 603-352-0806 
AFF Derek Paul — derek@servpro5455.com
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EQUIPMENT, FURNISHINGS, AND SUPPLIES

TOTAL FITNESS EQUIPMENT, LLC 
294 West Street 
Keene, NH 03431 
Ph: 354-3437 
Fax: 860-290-8847 
AFF Jon Valles – jvalles@totalfitnessequipment.com

INSURANCE

The Insurance Source, Inc 
82 Court Street 
Keene, NH 03431 
Ph: 357-2219 
Fax: 357-8077 
AFF Cheryl Belair — cheryl@insurancesource.com

Hamlin Insurance Agency 
PO Box 1260 
Brattleboro, VT 05302 
Ph: 603-352-3608 
Fax: 802-257-7147 
AFF Stephanie Gaiser – sgaiser@hamlinagency.com

The Vezzani Agency, LLC 
100 Washington St. 
Keene, NH 03431 
Ph: 762-6736 
Fax: 413-4674 
AFF Sarah Vezzani – sarah@thevezzaniagency.com or Svezzani@brayshawfinancial.com 
AFF Joan Hoose 603-313-5876 - joan@thevezzaniagency.com

LENDERS

Bar Harbor Bank & Trust 
9 Main Street 
Newport, NH 03773 
Ph: 843—6606 
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AFF Christine Waite cwaite@barharbor.bank 
AFF Laurel Hansen lhansen@barharbor.bank 
AFF Jessica Hooper jhooper@barharbor.bank

Bellwether Community Credit Union 
425 Hookset Road 
Manchester, NH 03104 
Ph: 800-669-3381 Ext. 4739 
Direct: 603-429-4739 
Cell: 603-851-8485 
AFF Karen Eslick – karen.williams@bccu.org

Brattleboro Savings and Loan 
221 Main Street 
Brattleboro, VT 05302 
Ph: 802-275-3902 
Fax: 802-451-1051 
AFF Helen Wachtel — hwachtel@brattbank.com

Claremont Savings Bank 
145 Broad St 
Claremont, NH 03743 
Ph: 690-2763 
Fax: 542-5432 
AFF Denise Roberts -droberts@claremontsavingsbank.bank 
 
CMG Financial 
100 Washington St, #2 
Keene, NH 03431 
Ph: 209-4771 
Fax: 352-0914 
AFF Kathleen Malloy —kmalloy@cmgfi.com

69 Island St. 
Keene, NH  03431 
Ph: 603-852-8082 
AFF Greg Curry —gcurry@cmgfi.com

Fairway Independent Mortgage Co. 
8 Rockingham Road, Unit#3 
Windham, NH 03087 
Ph: 570-9328 
Cell: 558-4055 
AFF Martha Zabielski -martha.zabielski@fairwaymc.com

First Choice Mortgage Services 
139 Main Street, Suite 615 
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Brattleboro, VT 05301 
Ph: 802-689-0904 
AFF Lisa DiBernardo — ldibernardo@firstchoicemortgage.biz

GFA Federal Credit Union 
229 Parker Street 
Gardner, MA 01440 
Ph: 978-669-0784 
Fax: 978-632-9025 
AFF: Edmund Perry – eperry@gfafcu.com

Harbor One Mortgage 
129 West Street 
Keene, NH 03431 
Ph: 355-1370 
Fax: 355-1377 
AFF Debbie Austin-Brown — daustin-brown@harborone.com 
 
Mascoma  Bank 
255 West Street 
Keene, NH 03431 
Ph: 843-7772 
www.mascomabank.com 
AFF CATHY MURRAY-cathy.murray@mascomabank.com

53 Main Street 
Walpole, NH 03608 
Ph: 756-9293 
Fax: 756-9725

Movement Mortgage 
436 Amherst Street 
Nashua, NH 03063 
Ph: 912-658-1883 
Fax: 603-255-8381 
AFF Lisa Anderson - lisa.anderson@movement.com

NBT Bank 
80 Canal Street 
Manchester, NH 03431 
Ph: 582-6492 
Fax: 623-0312 
AFF Michael Huot — mhuot@nbtbank.com

Savings Bank of Walpole 
84 Marlboro Street 
PO Box 744 
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Keene, NH 03431 
Ph: 352-1822 
Fax: 357-8858 
AFF Christine Greenwood-Smart — cgreenwood@walpolebank.com 
Ph: 355-1653 
AFF Samantha Monson - smonson@walpolebank.com 
Ph: 355-1674 
AFF Sarah Rosley — srosley@walpolebank.com 
Ph: 355-1610

Service Credit Union 
403 Winchester Street 
PO Box 1230 
Keene, NH 03431 
Ph: 352-0475 
Fax: 352-0586 
AFF Jen Brooks — jbrooks@servicecu.org 
AFF Philip Rentz — prentz@servicecu.org 
 
WELLS FARGO HOME MORTGAGE 
435 Ford Road, 7th Floor 
ST. Louis Park, MN 55426 
Ph: 652-567-8775 
Fax: N/A 
AFF SUE BARBER - mlsmemberships@wellsfargo.com

HOME INSPECTIONS

Baker Home Inspection 
111 Hastings Ave 
Keene, NH 03431 
Ph: 933-3686 
AFF Rich Baker – richbaker008@gmail.com

Cheshire Home Inspections, LLC 
61 Hilltop Drive 
Keene, NH 03431 
Ph: 439-6077 
AFF Jason Frost-cheshirehm@gmail.com

HOMESTEAD PROPERTY MANAGEMENT SERVICES, LLC 
58 Norway Hill Road 
Hancock, NH 03449 
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Ph: 460-5725 
Scott Lester – scott@homesteadpropertywatch.com

Norway Hill Home Inspections 
58 Norway Hill Road 
Hancock, NH 03449 
Ph: 525-7025 
AFF Kurtis Grassett — kurtis@norwayhillhomeinspections.com 
AFF Connie Lester - marketing@norwayhillhomeinspections.com

R-Town Home Inspections, LLC 
322 Robbins Road 
Rindge, NH 03461 
Ph: 439-0342 
AFF David Smith - dsmith@rtownhomeinspections.com

MEDIA & PHOTOGRAPHY

Scott Hussey Photography 
43 Cypress St 
Keene, NH 03431 
Ph:  762-1013 
AFF Scott Hussey — scott@scotthussey.com

MOVING & STORAGE

MI-BOX of Central NH 
405 Laconia Road 
Tilton, NH 03246 
Ph: 369-4464 
Fax: N/A 
AFF Christopher Hand — chris@getmibox.com 
AFF Wes Kogelman — wes@getmibox.com
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TITLE SERVICES & ATTORNEYS

Bragdon, Baron & Kossayda, P.C. 
82 Court Street 
P.O. Box 465 
Keene, NH 03431 
Ph: 357-4800 
Fax: 357-4825 
AFF Stephen Bragdon —  sbragdon@bragdonlaw.com 
AFF Erin Meenan — emeenan@bragdonlaw.com 
AFF Adam Kossayda — akossayda@bragdonlaw.com 
AFF Elana Baron — ebaron@bragdonlaw.com 
AFF Peter Heed — pheed@bragdonlaw.com.

First Service Title Co., LLC 
47 Main Street 
Jaffrey NH 03452-0510 
Ph: 532-7858   Fax: 532-8650 
AFF Kelly Bergeron — kbergeron@fstnh.com

Great East Title Services 
69A Island Street, Suite 3 
Keene, NH 03431 
Ph: 209-2839 
Fax: 880-3458 
AFF COURTNEY SANFORD –courtney@greateasttitle.com

Hudkins Law, PLLC 
265 Washington Street 
Keene, NH 03431 
Ph: 357-1007 
AFF Jackie Hudkins — jackie@hudkinslaw.com 
 
PO Box 800 
New London, NH 03257 
Ph: 357-1007 
Fax: 357-3613

131 Broad St. 
Claremont, NH 03743

Ph: 434-1710 
Fax: 253-2638 
AFF Molly Betancourt — molly@hudkinslaw.com
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Main Street Title Services, LLC 
45 Main Street, Suite #202 
Peterborough, NH 03458 
Ph: 603- 924-6924 
Fax: 603-924-7019 
AFF Ranae O’Neil — info@mainstreettitleservices.com

Phenix Title Services, LLC 
463 Washington Street, Suite 9 
Keene, NH 03431 
Ph: 603- 440-3383 
Fax: 215-2910 
AFF Jean Burwick Cloutier — jcloutier@phenixtitle.com

Summit Title Services, LLC 
120 Bedford Center Road 
Bedford, NH 03110 
Ph: 571-5268 
Fax: 644-4848 
AFF Pam Koehler —  pam@stscorp.com

SURVEYORS

Wendy Pelletier, PLLC 
Cardinal Surveying and Land Planning 
127 Washington Street 
Keene, NH 03431 
Ph: 499-6151 
Cell: 209-1989 
AFF Wendy Pelletier — wendy@cardinalsurveying.net
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